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Дистанция 1 Женщины, 100m Вольный стиль Открытые
12.05.2021 - 9:40 Результаты
Норматив III юн. разряд 9 +: 2:14.00  /  Норматив II юн. разряд 9 +: 1:55.00  /  Норматив I юн. разряд 9 +: 1:35.00  /
Норматив III разряд 9 +: 1:21.00  /  Норматив II разряд 9 +: 1:13.30  /  Норматив I разряд 9 +: 1:05.74  /
Норматив КМС 10 +: 1:01.90  /  Норматив МС 12 +: 57.90

Очки: FINA 2019

Место Год рождения Время Очки

15 - 17 лет

1. НИКОЛАЕВА Елена 05 ЮМ 59.98 640 КМС
2. ВЕРСТАКОВА Наталья 06 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:00.14 635 КМС
3. СМИРНОВА Алина 06 ЮМ 1:00.51 624 КМС
4. БУТЕНКО София 05 Косино "Косино" 1:01.52 593 КМС
5. СУББОТИНА Елизавета 05 ЮМ 1:01.62 590 КМС
6. БАЛЯЕВА Анастасия 05 Косино "Косино" 1:01.66 589 КМС
7. МЕЛЬНИЧУК Людмила 06 СШ № 4 1:01.76 586 КМС
8. ПЛАВУНОВА Александра 06 Косино "Парус" 1:01.87 583 КМС
9. ШАМРАЕВА Мария 06 СШ № 4 1:02.24 573 I

10. ХОЛОДОВА Александра 05 Косино "Косино" 1:02.68 561 I
11. ПАВЛОВА Полина 06 СШ № 4 1:03.25 546 I
12. БАРИНОВА Анна 06 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:03.70 534 I
13. ШЕГЕРА Арина 04 ЮМ 1:03.75 533 I
14. КОНСТАНТИНОВА Яна 04 Косино "Косино" 1:04.06 525 I
15. СТЕПАНОВА Полина 04 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:04.38 518 I
16. ИЩИШЕНА Елизавета 06 Косино "Косино" 1:04.83 507 I
17. КОССОВА Елизавета 05 Косино "Косино" 1:05.00 503 I
18. АНДРЕЕВА Мария 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:05.10 501 I
19. СЕМИНА Кира 06 Косино "Косино" 1:05.17 499 I
20. ШАПОВАЛОВА Арина 05 Косино "Косино" 1:05.23 498 I
21. ОСИНА Ирина 06 Косино "Косино" 1:05.29 496 I
22. ГУРЕЕВА Яна 05 СШОР 64 1:05.41 494 I
23. СОКИРКА Анна 06 Косино "Косино" 1:05.57 490 I
24. ЦИРУЛЬНИКОВА Екатерина 06 Косино "Косино" 1:06.71 465 II
25. ПЕТРОВА Кристина 06 Косино "Косино" 1:07.01 459 II
26. САЛТЫКОВА Юлия 05 Косино "Косино" 1:07.69 445 II
27. КРИВЕНКО Вероника 05 Косино "Парус" 1:10.03 402 II
28. АХОНЬКО Мария 05 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:10.20 399 II
29. ПАНОВА Виктория 06 Косино "Парус" 1:15.54 320 III

13 - 14 лет

1. ОВЧИННИКОВА Мария 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:02.10 577 I
2. ЕСАЯН Амалия 07 ЮМ 1:02.70 560 I
3. КИРА Лях 07 Сшор №47 1:02.71 560 I
4. НАПЛЕКОВА Ксения 07 СШОР 1 1:03.11 550 I
5. ЧЕБАНУ Алиса 07 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:03.31 544 I
6. НАУМОВА София 07 ЮМ 1:04.60 512 I
7. КИСЛИЦЫНА Станислава 07 Косино "Косино" 1:05.31 496 I
8. КОНДРАШКИНА Анна 08 СШОР 64 1:06.09 478 II
9. СЫСОЕВА Варвара 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:06.33 473 II

10. ДЕНИСОВА Виктория 07 Косино "Косино" 1:07.19 455 II
11. СНАСТИНА Кристина 07 ЮМ 1:07.41 451 II
12. КОЛЕСНИКОВА Вероника 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:07.63 446 II
13. ОСИПОВА Злата 08 Косино "Косино" 1:07.78 444 II
14. АНТОНОВА Мария 07 СШОР 1 1:07.96 440 II
15. РОЖКОВА Кристина 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:08.08 438 II
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Дистанция 1, Девочки, 100m Вольный стиль, 13 - 14 лет

Место Год рождения Время Очки

16. ОПРЯТНОВА Ксения 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:08.09 437 II
17. СЕДОВА Ксения 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:08.12 437 II
18. ПИСКУНОВА Кристина 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:08.41 431 II
19. АЛЕКСЕЕВА Виктория 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:08.52 429 II
20. ХУСТОЧКА Дарья 08 Косино "Косино" 1:08.67 426 II
21. СТЕБЕНЬКОВА София 07 Косино "Парус" 1:08.95 421 II
22. АНДРЕЕНКОВА Дарья 08 ЮМ 1:09.61 409 II
23. ОСТРИКОВСКАЯ Муза 07 Косино "Косино" 1:09.62 409 II
24. НАЗАРОВА Дарья 07 Косино "Парус" 1:09.69 408 II
25. ЕВСЕЕНКОВА Наталья 08 Косино "Парус" 1:09.92 404 II
26. ПАНОВА Дарья 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:10.44 395 II
27. ВОЛЬСКАЯ Виктория 08 Косино "Косино" 1:11.12 384 II
28. МОЛЧАНОВА Варвара 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:11.15 383 II
29. МИТЮШКИНА Юлия 08 Косино "Косино" 1:11.91 371 II
30. БЫСТРЫКИНА Елизавета 08 Косино "Парус" 1:12.18 367 II
31. СМЕНЦАРЕВА Алина 08 Косино "Косино" 1:13.01 355 II
32. ХАЛЕНДАРОВА Динара 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:13.22 352 II
33. ДАНИЛИНА Василиса 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:13.32 350 III
34. КОТЕЛЬНИКОВА Ангелина 08 Косино "Парус" 1:16.34 310 III
35. ЛАДЫГИНА Анна 08 Косино "Парус" 1:18.71 283 III
36. ГУСЬКОВА Анастасия 07 Косино "Парус" 1:20.52 264 III
37. КУЗЬМИНА Таисия 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:20.63 263 III
38. ЛУКИНА Яна 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:23.57 236 I юн
39. ФЕДОРОВСКАЯ Ксения 08 Косино "Косино" 1:23.61 236 I юн

DSQ КУРИЦО Евгения 08 Косино "Парус" МС
DSQ ГУЛЯЕВА Карелия 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" I юн

11 - 12 лет

1. ДЕРГАЧЕВА Ева 09 СШ № 4 1:03.60 537 I
2. ВЕРСТАКОВА Виктория 09 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:06.84 463 II
3. ВИРОВЕЦ Софья 10 СКИФЫ 1:09.39 413 II
4. ДЕРЯГИНА Мария 09 Косино "Косино" 1:10.36 396 II
5. ДЯТКО Милана 09 Косино "Косино" 1:11.25 382 II
6. МОИСЕЕНКО Алиса 10 Косино "Косино" 1:11.29 381 II
7. СОЛДАТОВА Анна 10 ЮМ 1:11.54 377 II
8. ЗИТЕВА Юлия 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:13.02 355 II
9. ЛУКЬЯНОВА Дарья 10 СШ № 4 1:13.16 353 II

10. СВЕТЛОВА Ксения 09 Косино "Парус" 1:13.17 352 II
11. ВОЕНКОВА Дарья 09 Косино "Парус" 1:13.34 350 III
12. ИВАНОВА Мария 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:13.35 350 III
13. КЛОЧКОВА Карина 09 СШОР 64 1:13.82 343 III
14. МАКСИМОВА Дарья 09 ЮМ 1:14.40 335 III
15. ЗАКИРОВА Софья 09 СКИФЫ 1:14.95 328 III
16. КЛОЧКОВА Елизавета 09 Косино "Косино" 1:15.41 322 III
17. КРАСНОВА Елизавета 09 Косино "Парус" 1:15.56 320 III
18. КАДЕРКАЕВА Алина 09 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:15.65 319 III
19. КРАШЕНИННИКОВА Виолетта 09 Косино "Косино" 1:15.79 317 III
20. ЛИПОВА Екатерина 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:16.51 308 III
21. БРАТУХ Вера 09 Косино "Косино" 1:17.22 300 III
22. СТАРИКОВА Татьяна 10 Косино "Косино" 1:17.56 296 III
23. КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария 09 Косино "Косино" 1:17.67 295 III
24. СИМОНОВА Ольга 09 Косино "Парус" 1:17.71 294 III
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Дистанция 1, Девочки, 100m Вольный стиль, 11 - 12 лет

Место Год рождения Время Очки

25. АРИФУЛЛИНА Виктория 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:18.45 286 III
26. КАРАСЁВА Виктория 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:18.84 282 III
27. ТЫЧКИНА Елизавета 10 Косино "Косино" 1:19.33 276 III
28. НЕФЕДЫЧЕВА Дарья 10 Косино "Косино" 1:19.64 273 III
29. ШАРАФУТДИНОВА Софья 10 СКИФЫ 1:19.83 271 III
30. ПАЛАМАР Анастасия 10 Косино "Парус" 1:20.36 266 III
31. ДЮКОВА Полина 10 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:21.24 257 I юн
32. ЧОЧИЕВА Яна 10 Косино "Косино" 1:21.60 254 I юн
33. ФААТТЯХЕТДИНОВА Маклика 09 Косино "Парус" 1:22.10 249 I юн
34. РЕЙШ Алёна 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:22.24 248 I юн
35. ПОТАПОВА Дарья 10 Косино "Парус" 1:22.37 247 I юн
36. РЫБНИКОВА Анна 10 Косино "Парус" 1:22.60 245 I юн
37. КОНУРОВА Анастасия 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:23.60 236 I юн
38. ШАТРОВА Мария 10 Косино "Парус" 1:23.94 233 I юн
39. ЗОТОВА Ирина 09 Косино "Косино" 1:24.30 230 I юн
40. СВИРИДОВА Таисия 09 Косино "Парус" 1:24.36 230 I юн
41. ПЛАТОНОВА Ольга 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:24.44 229 I юн
42. ЛАПИНА Ксения 10 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:24.72 227 I юн
43. БОРИСОВА Ольга 09 СШОР 64 1:24.75 227 I юн
44. ГОСТЕВА Диана 09 СШОР 64 1:24.96 225 I юн
45. ГАЛКИНА Аврора 09 Косино "Косино" 1:25.81 218 I юн
46. КОЛОЗИНА Ирина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:27.33 207 I юн
47. ПИНГИНА София 10 Косино "Парус" 1:28.01 202 I юн
48. ВОЕВОДИНА Лилия 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:28.41 200 I юн
49. НЕСТЕРОВА Ирина 10 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:28.43 199 I юн
50. ВОРОНИНА Олеся 10 Косино "Парус" 1:29.31 194 I юн
51. ГОНЧАРОВА Александра 10 Косино "Косино" 1:30.91 184 I юн
52. КОШЕЛЕВА Виктория 10 Косино "Косино" 1:31.36 181 I юн
53. ДЕЛЬНОВА Анна 10 Косино "Парус" 1:31.76 178 I юн
54. СТЕБЕНЬКОВА Мария 10 Косино "Парус" 1:31.97 177 I юн
55. УКОЛОВА Александра 10 Косино "Парус" 1:31.98 177 I юн
56. КОНОВАЛОВА Василиса 10 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:32.78 173 I юн
57. МАСАЛИТИНА Ярослава 10 Косино "Парус" 1:33.76 167 I юн
58. МЕЩЕРЯКОВА Мария 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:35.64 158 II юн
59. ГОРБЕНКО Софья 10 Косино "Парус" 1:36.42 154 II юн
60. ПАКУЛИНА Елизавета 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:39.43 140 II юн
61. КОНДРАТОВА Олеся 10 Косино "Парус" 1:40.17 137 II юн

DSQ КУЛАГИНА Элина 09 Косино "Косино" II
DSQ КИРЧАНОВА Полина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" III
DSQ МОКАНУ Ксения 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" I юн

Открытые

1. НИКОЛАЕВА Елена 05 ЮМ 59.98 640 КМС
2. ВЕРСТАКОВА Наталья 06 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:00.14 635 КМС
3. СМИРНОВА Алина 06 ЮМ 1:00.51 624 КМС
4. БУТЕНКО София 05 Косино "Косино" 1:01.52 593 КМС
5. СУББОТИНА Елизавета 05 ЮМ 1:01.62 590 КМС
6. БАЛЯЕВА Анастасия 05 Косино "Косино" 1:01.66 589 КМС
7. МЕЛЬНИЧУК Людмила 06 СШ № 4 1:01.76 586 КМС
8. ПЛАВУНОВА Александра 06 Косино "Парус" 1:01.87 583 КМС
9. ОВЧИННИКОВА Мария 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:02.10 577 I

10. ШАМРАЕВА Мария 06 СШ № 4 1:02.24 573 I
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Дистанция 1, Женщины, 100m Вольный стиль, Открытые

Место Год рождения Время Очки

11. ХОЛОДОВА Александра 05 Косино "Косино" 1:02.68 561 I
12. ЕСАЯН Амалия 07 ЮМ 1:02.70 560 I
13. КИРА Лях 07 Сшор №47 1:02.71 560 I
14. НАПЛЕКОВА Ксения 07 СШОР 1 1:03.11 550 I
15. ПАВЛОВА Полина 06 СШ № 4 1:03.25 546 I
16. ЧЕБАНУ Алиса 07 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:03.31 544 I
17. ДЕРГАЧЕВА Ева 09 СШ № 4 1:03.60 537 I
18. БАРИНОВА Анна 06 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:03.70 534 I
19. ШЕГЕРА Арина 04 ЮМ 1:03.75 533 I
20. КОНСТАНТИНОВА Яна 04 Косино "Косино" 1:04.06 525 I
21. СТЕПАНОВА Полина 04 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:04.38 518 I
22. НАУМОВА София 07 ЮМ 1:04.60 512 I
23. ИЩИШЕНА Елизавета 06 Косино "Косино" 1:04.83 507 I
24. КОССОВА Елизавета 05 Косино "Косино" 1:05.00 503 I
25. АНДРЕЕВА Мария 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:05.10 501 I
26. СЕМИНА Кира 06 Косино "Косино" 1:05.17 499 I
27. ШАПОВАЛОВА Арина 05 Косино "Косино" 1:05.23 498 I
28. ОСИНА Ирина 06 Косино "Косино" 1:05.29 496 I
29. КИСЛИЦЫНА Станислава 07 Косино "Косино" 1:05.31 496 I
30. ГУРЕЕВА Яна 05 СШОР 64 1:05.41 494 I
31. СОКИРКА Анна 06 Косино "Косино" 1:05.57 490 I
32. КОНДРАШКИНА Анна 08 СШОР 64 1:06.09 478 II
33. СЫСОЕВА Варвара 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:06.33 473 II
34. ЦИРУЛЬНИКОВА Екатерина 06 Косино "Косино" 1:06.71 465 II
35. ВЕРСТАКОВА Виктория 09 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:06.84 463 II
36. ПЕТРОВА Кристина 06 Косино "Косино" 1:07.01 459 II
37. ДЕНИСОВА Виктория 07 Косино "Косино" 1:07.19 455 II
38. СНАСТИНА Кристина 07 ЮМ 1:07.41 451 II
39. КОЛЕСНИКОВА Вероника 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:07.63 446 II
40. САЛТЫКОВА Юлия 05 Косино "Косино" 1:07.69 445 II
41. ОСИПОВА Злата 08 Косино "Косино" 1:07.78 444 II
42. АНТОНОВА Мария 07 СШОР 1 1:07.96 440 II
43. РОЖКОВА Кристина 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:08.08 438 II
44. ОПРЯТНОВА Ксения 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:08.09 437 II
45. СЕДОВА Ксения 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:08.12 437 II
46. ПИСКУНОВА Кристина 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:08.41 431 II
47. АЛЕКСЕЕВА Виктория 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:08.52 429 II
48. ХУСТОЧКА Дарья 08 Косино "Косино" 1:08.67 426 II
49. СТЕБЕНЬКОВА София 07 Косино "Парус" 1:08.95 421 II
50. ВИРОВЕЦ Софья 10 СКИФЫ 1:09.39 413 II
51. АНДРЕЕНКОВА Дарья 08 ЮМ 1:09.61 409 II
52. ОСТРИКОВСКАЯ Муза 07 Косино "Косино" 1:09.62 409 II
53. НАЗАРОВА Дарья 07 Косино "Парус" 1:09.69 408 II
54. ЕВСЕЕНКОВА Наталья 08 Косино "Парус" 1:09.92 404 II
55. КРИВЕНКО Вероника 05 Косино "Парус" 1:10.03 402 II
56. АХОНЬКО Мария 05 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:10.20 399 II
57. ДЕРЯГИНА Мария 09 Косино "Косино" 1:10.36 396 II
58. ПАНОВА Дарья 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:10.44 395 II
59. ВОЛЬСКАЯ Виктория 08 Косино "Косино" 1:11.12 384 II
60. МОЛЧАНОВА Варвара 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:11.15 383 II
61. ДЯТКО Милана 09 Косино "Косино" 1:11.25 382 II
62. МОИСЕЕНКО Алиса 10 Косино "Косино" 1:11.29 381 II
63. СОЛДАТОВА Анна 10 ЮМ 1:11.54 377 II
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Место Год рождения Время Очки

64. МИТЮШКИНА Юлия 08 Косино "Косино" 1:11.91 371 II
65. БЫСТРЫКИНА Елизавета 08 Косино "Парус" 1:12.18 367 II
66. СМЕНЦАРЕВА Алина 08 Косино "Косино" 1:13.01 355 II
67. ЗИТЕВА Юлия 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:13.02 355 II
68. ЛУКЬЯНОВА Дарья 10 СШ № 4 1:13.16 353 II
69. СВЕТЛОВА Ксения 09 Косино "Парус" 1:13.17 352 II
70. ХАЛЕНДАРОВА Динара 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:13.22 352 II
71. ДАНИЛИНА Василиса 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:13.32 350 III
72. ВОЕНКОВА Дарья 09 Косино "Парус" 1:13.34 350 III
73. ИВАНОВА Мария 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:13.35 350 III
74. КЛОЧКОВА Карина 09 СШОР 64 1:13.82 343 III
75. МАКСИМОВА Дарья 09 ЮМ 1:14.40 335 III
76. ЗАКИРОВА Софья 09 СКИФЫ 1:14.95 328 III
77. КЛОЧКОВА Елизавета 09 Косино "Косино" 1:15.41 322 III
78. ПАНОВА Виктория 06 Косино "Парус" 1:15.54 320 III
79. КРАСНОВА Елизавета 09 Косино "Парус" 1:15.56 320 III
80. КАДЕРКАЕВА Алина 09 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:15.65 319 III
81. КРАШЕНИННИКОВА Виолетта 09 Косино "Косино" 1:15.79 317 III
82. КОТЕЛЬНИКОВА Ангелина 08 Косино "Парус" 1:16.34 310 III
83. ЛИПОВА Екатерина 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:16.51 308 III
84. БРАТУХ Вера 09 Косино "Косино" 1:17.22 300 III
85. СТАРИКОВА Татьяна 10 Косино "Косино" 1:17.56 296 III
86. КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария 09 Косино "Косино" 1:17.67 295 III
87. СИМОНОВА Ольга 09 Косино "Парус" 1:17.71 294 III
88. АРИФУЛЛИНА Виктория 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:18.45 286 III
89. ЛАДЫГИНА Анна 08 Косино "Парус" 1:18.71 283 III
90. КАРАСЁВА Виктория 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:18.84 282 III
91. ТЫЧКИНА Елизавета 10 Косино "Косино" 1:19.33 276 III
92. НЕФЕДЫЧЕВА Дарья 10 Косино "Косино" 1:19.64 273 III
93. ШАРАФУТДИНОВА Софья 10 СКИФЫ 1:19.83 271 III
94. ПАЛАМАР Анастасия 10 Косино "Парус" 1:20.36 266 III
95. ГУСЬКОВА Анастасия 07 Косино "Парус" 1:20.52 264 III
96. КУЗЬМИНА Таисия 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:20.63 263 III
97. ДЮКОВА Полина 10 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:21.24 257 I юн
98. ЧОЧИЕВА Яна 10 Косино "Косино" 1:21.60 254 I юн
99. ФААТТЯХЕТДИНОВА Маклика 09 Косино "Парус" 1:22.10 249 I юн

100. РЕЙШ Алёна 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:22.24 248 I юн
101. ПОТАПОВА Дарья 10 Косино "Парус" 1:22.37 247 I юн
102. РЫБНИКОВА Анна 10 Косино "Парус" 1:22.60 245 I юн
103. ЛУКИНА Яна 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:23.57 236 I юн
104. КОНУРОВА Анастасия 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:23.60 236 I юн
105. ФЕДОРОВСКАЯ Ксения 08 Косино "Косино" 1:23.61 236 I юн
106. ШАТРОВА Мария 10 Косино "Парус" 1:23.94 233 I юн
107. ЗОТОВА Ирина 09 Косино "Косино" 1:24.30 230 I юн
108. СВИРИДОВА Таисия 09 Косино "Парус" 1:24.36 230 I юн
109. ПЛАТОНОВА Ольга 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:24.44 229 I юн
110. ЛАПИНА Ксения 10 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:24.72 227 I юн
111. БОРИСОВА Ольга 09 СШОР 64 1:24.75 227 I юн
112. ГОСТЕВА Диана 09 СШОР 64 1:24.96 225 I юн
113. ГАЛКИНА Аврора 09 Косино "Косино" 1:25.81 218 I юн
114. КОЛОЗИНА Ирина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:27.33 207 I юн
115. ПИНГИНА София 10 Косино "Парус" 1:28.01 202 I юн
116. ВОЕВОДИНА Лилия 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:28.41 200 I юн
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Дистанция 1, Женщины, 100m Вольный стиль, Открытые

Место Год рождения Время Очки

117. НЕСТЕРОВА Ирина 10 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:28.43 199 I юн
118. ВОРОНИНА Олеся 10 Косино "Парус" 1:29.31 194 I юн
119. ГОНЧАРОВА Александра 10 Косино "Косино" 1:30.91 184 I юн
120. КОШЕЛЕВА Виктория 10 Косино "Косино" 1:31.36 181 I юн
121. ДЕЛЬНОВА Анна 10 Косино "Парус" 1:31.76 178 I юн
122. СТЕБЕНЬКОВА Мария 10 Косино "Парус" 1:31.97 177 I юн
123. УКОЛОВА Александра 10 Косино "Парус" 1:31.98 177 I юн
124. КОНОВАЛОВА Василиса 10 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:32.78 173 I юн
125. МАСАЛИТИНА Ярослава 10 Косино "Парус" 1:33.76 167 I юн
126. МЕЩЕРЯКОВА Мария 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:35.64 158 II юн
127. ГОРБЕНКО Софья 10 Косино "Парус" 1:36.42 154 II юн
128. ПАКУЛИНА Елизавета 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:39.43 140 II юн
129. КОНДРАТОВА Олеся 10 Косино "Парус" 1:40.17 137 II юн
DSQ КУРИЦО Евгения 08 Косино "Парус" МС
DSQ КУЛАГИНА Элина 09 Косино "Косино" II
DSQ КИРЧАНОВА Полина 10 СШ Косино "Меридиан" III
DSQ МОКАНУ Ксения 09 СШ Косино "Меридиан" I юн
DSQ ГУЛЯЕВА Карелия 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" I юн

EXH ДАВЫДОВА Елена 03 Косино "Парус" 57.57 724 МС
EXH МИТЮШКИНА Татьяна 03 СШОР 64 1:08.34 433 II


